PV weidinger

ESD Noppenschaum rosa fur 17-40-CSC, 17-40-NS as

Abbildung ahnlich
similar to picture

- flir Stapelcontainer 17-40-CSC

. dissipativ rosa

Artikel-Nr.
Modell
Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit
Farbe

Farbe

Material

ESD gerecht

WL31664
17-40-NS as
HANS KOLB
12000114
550 mm
361 mm

20 mm

1 Stiick

1 Stiick

rosa

rosa
Schaumstoff

ja
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